
 
Religious School Calendar for 2024-25 School Year- 5785 

Day Date Time Purpose 
Sun Sep 8 10AM Teachers Only Staff Meeting 
Sun Sep 15 10AM Religious School Opening Day Family Program 

HaKarat HaTov- Recognizing the Good 
Sun  Sep 22; 29 10AM Religious School 
Thurs Oct 3 10AM Rosh HaShanah (incl student engagement)  
Sun  Oct 6 10AM Religious School 
Sat Oct 12 10AM Yom Kippur (incl student engagement) 
Sun Oct 13 10AM Religious School Family Program:  

Hachnasat Orchim- Welcoming Guests 
Fri Oct 18 6PM Sukkot; Dinner (incl student engagement) 
Sun Oct 20 10AM  Religious School incl Songs for Simchat Torah- See Below 
Thurs Oct 24 TBD Simchat Torah songs + dancing (incl student engagement) 
Sun Oct 27 10AM Religious School 
Sun Nov 3; 10; 17 10AM Religious School 
Sun Nov 24 10AM Religious School Family Program:  Todah- Thanks 
- - - No School- Thanksgiving 
Sun  Dec 8; 15 10AM Religious School 
- - - No School- Winter Break  
Wed Dec 25 6PM UJCVP Chanukah First Night Candle Lighting at City Center 
Sun Jan 12 10AM Religious School 
Fri Jan 17 6PM Shabbat; Dinner (incl student engagement) 
Sun  Jan 26 10AM Religious School 
Sun Feb 2 10AM UJCVP Joint Sunday School 
Sun Feb 9 10AM Religious School 
Sat  Feb 15 10AM Shabbat (incl student engagement) 
Sun Feb 23 10AM Religious School 
Sun Mar 2; 9; 16; 23 10AM Religious School 
Thurs Mar 13 TBD Erev Purim/Megillah (w/ food, incl student engagement) 
Sun Mar 30 10AM Religious School Family Program:  

Shalom Bayit-Peace in the Home 
- - - No School- Spring Break  
Sun Apr 20 10AM 8th Day Passover Services (incl student engagement) 
Sun Apr 27; May 4 10AM Religious School 
Fri May 9 6PM Shabbat; Dinner; Shema PJ Party (incl student engagement) 
Fri May 16 6PM Shabbat; Dinner; Lag B’Omer (incl student engagement) 
Sun May 18 9AM UJCVP Sarfan Center 5K & Fun Run 
Sun Jun 1 10AM Religious School Closing Event 

 


